
Shropshire Volunteers - Contact Details  

  
Role  Volunteer  Telephone Email Address  

County Organiser Andy Chatting 07546 560615 andy.chatting@ngs.org.uk 
Treasurer  Elaine Jones 01588 650323 elaine.jones@ngs.org.uk  
Publicity  Douglas Wood 07704 683095 douglas.woods@ngs.org.uk 
Facebook/Twitter  Victoria Kirk 01743 821429 victoria.kirk@ngs.org.uk  
Instagram John Butcher 07817 443837 butchinoz@hotmail.com  
Booklet Co-ordinator  Martin Clifford- Jones 01630 639746 stellaandmartin@ngs.org.uk  
Volunteer coordinator Sheila Jones 01743 244108 smaryjones@icloud.com  
Assistant County Organiser Fiona Chancellor 01952 507675 fiona.chancellor@ngs.org.uk 
Assistant County Organiser  Sue Griffiths 

 
 sue.griffiths@btinternet.com 

Assistant County Organiser Lynne Beavan 
 

lynne.beavan@googlemail.com 
Assistant County Organiser Jane Wood 07967 283721 

 

Assistant County Organiser Ruth Dinsdale 
 

ruth.dinsdale@ngs.org.uk 
Assistant County Organiser Angela & Tony Woolrich 

 
angelawoolrich@hotmail.com 

Assistant County Organiser Stella Clifford-Jones 01630 639746 pomona_scj@hotmail 
 


